Nombre d'interventions : 20

Groupe(s)

lundi 05 janvier 2026

FITE_S5 ED1_GIM1_RA 2526
FITE_S5_ED2_GIM1_RA_2526
FITE_S5_ED1_GIM1_RA_2526
FITE_S5 ED2 GIM1_RA 2526

mardi 06 janvier 2026
FITE_RA_1_2526

FITE_S5_ED1_GIM1_RA_2526
FITE_S5_ED2_GIM1_RA_2526

mercredi 07 janvier 2026

FITE_S5 TP1_GIM1_RA_ 2526,
FITE_S5 TP1_GIM1_RA 2526,
FITE_S5 TP3_GIM1_RA_2526,
FITE_S5 TP3_GIM1_RA_ 2526,

jeudi 08 janvier 2026

FITE_S5 ED1_GIM1_RA 2526
FITE_S5_ED2_GIM1_RA_2526
FITE_S5_ED1_GIM1_RA_2526
FITE_S5 ED2 GIM1_RA 2526

BACH_IF_RA 3 2526,

01/01/26 22:34

Début

08.30
10.30
14.00
16.00

09.00

14.00
16.00

08.30
10.30
14.00
16.00

08.30
08.30
10.30
10.30

13.30

Fin

10.30
12.30
16.00
18.00

11.30

16.00
18.00

10.30
12.30
16.00
18.00

10.30
10.30
12.30
12.30

17.00

Intervenant(s)

JAIDER Oussama
JAIDER Oussama
EL MOUSSAID Mohammed
EL MOUSSAID Mohammed

AIT OUMGHAR Imane, CHAKKOUR

Mouad
EL MOUSSAID Mohammed

EL MOUSSAID Mohammed

AIT OUMGHAR Imane
AIT OUMGHAR Imane
AIT OUMGHAR Imane
AIT OUMGHAR Imane

KASMI Samira
BENAMAR Dounia
BENAMAR Dounia
KASMI Samira

Liste des interventions

Cours

FITE_S5_REPI_GIM1_RA_2526
FITE_S5_REPI_GIM1_RA_2526
FITE_S5_MDSI_GIM1_RA_2526
FITE_S5_MDSI_GIM1_RA_2526

FITE_S5 MATI_GIM1_RA 2526

FITE_S5_MDSI_GIM1_RA_2526
FITE_S5_MDSI_GIM1_RA_2526

FITE_S5 MDSI_GIM1_RA 2526
FITE_S5 MDSI_GIM1_RA 2526
FITE_S5 MDSI_GIM1_RA 2526
FITE_S5 MDSI_GIM1_RA 2526

FITE_S5 LV1_ANGL_GIM1_RA 2526

FITE_S5 SGEI_GIM1_RA 2526
FITE_S5_SGEI_GIM1_RA_2526

FITE_S5 LV1_ANGL_GIM1_RA 2526

ENCAD_RA_2526

Planning GIM1 semaine 2

Matiere

UEI
UEI
UEF
UEF

UE

UEF
UEF

UEF
UEF
UEF
UEF

UEL
UEF
UEF
UEL

AUTRE

Type d'activité

ED_TD
ED_TD
ED_TD
ED_TD

EXAMEN

ED_TD
ED_TD

EXAMEN
EXAMEN
EXAMEN
EXAMEN

EXAMEN
ED TD
ED_TD
EXAMEN

ACCOMPAGNEME
NT

Salle(s)

c2_01
c2_01
c2_01
c2_01

C0_01

c2_01
c2_01

02_15,02_16
02_15,02_16
02_15,02_16
02_15,02_16

C0_01
c2_01
C2.05
C0_01

C0_01
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Nombre d'interventions : 20

Groupe(s)

vendredi 09 janvier 2026
FITE_S5_ED1_GIM1_RA_2526
FITE_S5 ED2_GIM1_RA 2526
FITE_S5 ED2_GIM1_RA 2526
FITE_S5_ED1_GIM1_RA_2526

01/01/26 22:34

Début

08.30
10.30
14.00
16.00

Fin

10.30
12.30
16.00
18.00

Intervenant(s)

EL MOUSSAID Mohammed
EL MOUSSAID Mohammed
BENAMAR Dounia
BENAMAR Dounia

Planning GIM1 semaine 2

Cours

FITE_S5 _MDSI_GIM1_RA 2526
FITE_S5 MDSI_GIM1_RA 2526
FITE_S5 SGEI_GIM1_RA 2526
FITE_S5_SGEI_GIM1_RA 2526

Matiere

UEF
UEF
UEF
UEF

Type d'activité

ED_TD
ED_TD
ED_TD
ED_TD

Salle(s)

C2_01
c2_01
C2 05
C2. 05
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